Schedule for RK4 - Drake Homes
Coach: Trey Meeker

Tuesday Z|:V|00 EE?éSDrake RK5 - Elks L/I:rt;con
5/2_3/2024 Thursday 7:00 ([RK6 - All RK4 - Drake Morton
Scrimmage PM American Realty |Homes Park
5/28/2024 |Tuesday |00 |fid - Dreke (B2 < Adams | Dotkon
5/30/2024 | Thursday IEI:VI30 Esr?térPilson Adto EE;;SDrake L/l:rrl;con
6/4/2024 |Tuesday I§|:\/|30 §5t70_ Piepholz EE;ésDrake gg:icigll
6/6/2024 |Thursday g|:\430 Eﬁq;smake EEL&:;MA gztl’(’c%rall
6/11/2024 |Tuesday ;;400 E:,(sc;rléfetime ﬁﬁq;smke gztlsci;”
6/13/2024 |Thursday 3;430 RK5 - Elks EE:q,;sDrake L":rfon
6/18/2024 |Tuesday Zli/IOO Esi’]ésDrake 2530- Diepholz ggtlftirall
6/20/2024 | Thursday g|i430 Eiéiq;)ﬁ;llzms EE;;SDrake gilf(tebrau
6/25/2024 |Tuesday |Z|:V|00 EE;ésDrake irKn(sel;cAalll'\ Realty L/I:rrlfon
6/27/2024 | Thursday g|:\/|30 Eﬁgéifém EE:qéSDrake ggrtirall
7/2/2024 |Tuesday g|:\430 ﬁﬁﬁq;smake Egr?t:arpilson Aute lirgljf "
Coaches

RK1 (2024 ROOKIE RK1 - KIMA Cleaning) : John Dahlke

RK2 (2024 ROOKIE RK2 - Adams Memorials) : Edward Gordon
RK3 (2024 ROOKIE RK3 - Lifetime Eyecare) : Derek Hennig
RK4 (2024 ROOKIE RK4 - Drake Homes) : Trey Meeker

RK5 (2024 ROOKIE RK5 - Elks) : Bill Standerfer
RK6 (2024 ROOKIE RK6 - All American Realty) : Devin Deremiah
RK7 (2024 ROOKIE RK7 - Diepholz Auto) : Jacob Sappington
RK8 (2024 ROOKIE RK8 - Pilson Auto Center) : John Nay

Fields

(BK) Baker Softball -
(MP) Morton Park -
(PA) Panther Field -
(TR) Trojan Field -




